## Roarin' The Redwoods Car Show

Saturday, September 7, 2024

Hosted by the

Cam-Snappers of Capitola

This is a non-judged show for 1975 and older classics, muscle cars, hot rods, trucks etc.

Pre-registration is required as we are limited to the first 150 cars.

Location: Roaring Camp, 5401 Graham Hill Road Felton, CA 95018 8:30 am to 3:30 pm

Registration Fee: \$45.00

Pre-registration must be received no later than July 15, 2024, to receive an event T-shirt.

All proceeds to benefit Jacob's Heart Children's Cancer Support Services

This is a (non-judged) Rain or Shine Car Show-Sorry, No Refunds

We encourage you to enjoy the full benefits of Roaring Camp, such as visiting their historic western themed town, having a snack or lunch and riding the fantastic steam train up the mountain and into the old growth redwoods!

Online registration is available at https://www.eventbrite.com/e/roarin-the-redwoods-2nd-annual-car-show-at-roaring-camp-felton-ca-registration-821824117057

## Mail in REGISTRATION FORM

For mail in registration, send this completed form along with payment to the address below:

Checks payable to: Roarin' The Redwoods Car Show Mail to: 239 Chilverton Street, Santa Cruz, CA 95062

Questions? Contact: Gary (408) 309-5396 or John (831) 234-7140

together at the gate.

Liability Release: In consideration of acceptance of participants to Roarin' The Redwoods by execution of this form, I/We/the participants, entrants, owner and operator of the vehicle, and their spouse and/or guests, spectators, as represented by the person whose name and signature listed below herby release and forever discharge from any all known and unknown damages, injuries, losses, liability, claims and/or judgements occasioned by, resulting from, or related to conduct, actions or omissions of anyone connected with this event, the following persons and entities: Roarin' The Redwoods, Roaring Camp, Santa Cruz County, State of California, exhibitors and vendors at the event, and the respective owner, shareholders, officers, directors, employees, agents representative and servants and anyone else connected with the promotion, production, management or presentation of any portion of Roarin' The Redwoods.

Signature:	Date:	